FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Turnover

Profit (loss) before taxation

Taxation

Profit (loss) for the year

Total assets

Total liabilities

Shareholders’ funds
Minority interests

Shareholders’ funds

2001
US$'000

127,838

7,674

(163)

7,511

2001
US$'000

151,809

48,671

103,138
1

103,139

Year ended 31st December,

2002 2003 2004
US$°000 US$'000 US$°000
(restated)
115,405 129,552 143,704
5,715 4,389 (1,321)
(223) 172) 421
5,492 4,217 (900)
At 31st December,
2002 2003 2004
US$°000 US$'000 US$°000
(restated)
162,864 161,701 142,246
59,652 55,358 43,817
103,212 106,343 98,429
1 1 -
103,213 106,344 98,429

2005
US$°000

141,242

2,757

(290)

2,467

2005
US$°000

146,089

44,003

102,086

102,086

The above financial summary prior to 2003 has not been adjusted to take into account the effect on the adoption
of new Hong Kong Financial Reporting Standards issued by Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants, as

detailed in note 2 to the financial statements, as the directors considered that it is not practicable to do so.
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