FINANCIAL SUMMARY

RESULTS

	Year ended 31st December,					
	2001 <i>US\$'000</i>	2002 US\$′000	2003 US\$′000	2004 <i>US\$'000</i> (restated)	2005 US\$'000	
Turnover	127,838	115,405	129,552	143,704	141,242	
Profit (loss) before taxation	7,674	5,715	4,389	(1,321)	2,757	
Taxation	(163)	(223)	(172)	421	(290)	
Profit (loss) for the year	7,511	5,492	4,217	(900)	2,467	

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

	At 31st December,						
	2001 US\$'000	2002 US\$′000	2003 US\$′000	2004 <i>US\$'000</i> (restated)	2005 US\$'000		
Total assets	151,809	162,864	161,701	142,246	146,089		
Total liabilities	48,671	59,652	55,358	43,817	44,003		
Shareholders' funds Minority interests	103,138 1	103,212 1	106,343 1	98,429 _	102,086 _		
Shareholders' funds	103,139	103,213	106,344	98,429	102,086		

The above financial summary prior to 2003 has not been adjusted to take into account the effect on the adoption of new Hong Kong Financial Reporting Standards issued by Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants, as detailed in note 2 to the financial statements, as the directors considered that it is not practicable to do so.